BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

SPECIALTY BUSINESSES
(As of April 4, 2016)

Name Phone Number Location Additional Information

ANTIQUES / ART / JEWELRY / PHOTOGRAPHY:

Irja Boden Studios
Mary Gwyneth LLC and
The Pattern Chest
Silpada Designs Jewelry

Suzanne Langlier-Lebeda

The Green Teapot

GUNSHOP / GUNSMITH:

Backwoods Gun Shop

315-212-5727

315-244-1759

315-244-1300

315-262-2781

315-274-9165

Brian MacDougall Gunsmith 315-262-2714

HAIR & NAIL SALON:

Amy’s Hair & Nail Salon

315-262-2023

365 Hanson Road
Colton

325 Gulf Road
Colton

63 Bay Road
South Colton

3864 State Hwy 56
South Colton

341 Orebed Road
Colton

30 Gulf Road
Colton

92 Riverside Drive
Colton

RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES / RENTAL EQUIPMENT:

Adirondack Canoe & Kayak

Call of the Wild

OTHERS:

AmbitEnergy

AMSOIL Dealer

Menz Financial Services

Mr. Repair Guy

315-244-1528

315-262-2145

315-262-2652
315-261-0053

315-261-4242
315-296-3066

315-262-2152

315-869-2262

74 State Hwy 68
Colton

3019 State Hwy 56
South Colton

125 County Route 58
Colton

280 East Hill Road
South Colton

20 Leary Road
Colton

20 Gulf Road
Colton (upstairs)

Owner — Irja Boden
www.ibodn.com
Owner —Mary Holland
Owner — Shelley Rayner

Owner — Suzanne Langlier-Lebeda

Owner — Kathy Connelly

Owner — Joseph Hoyt

Owner — Brian MacDougall

Owner — Amy Clemo

Owner — Katie Sullivan Lashomb

Owner — Spencer & Carolyn Thew

Year-round Sled Dog Tours / Excursions

www.callofthewild-kennel.com

Owner — Elaine Coffey-McGee

Owner — Charles Schloer

Owner — Eleanor Menz

Owner — Bruce Dewey
Electronic / Musical Instruments /
Mechanical Devices / Whatever



