BUSINESSES & ORGANIZATIONS IN TOWN OF COLTON OR WITH TOWN OF COLTON ADDRESSES

SPECIALTY BUSINESSES (As of April 4, 2016)

<u>Name</u>	Phone Number	Location	Additional Information
ANTIQUES / ART / JEWELRY / PHOTOGRAPHY:			
Irja Boden Studios			Owner – Irja Boden www.ibodn.com
Mary Gwyneth LLC <u>and</u> The Pattern Chest	315-212-5727	365 Hanson Road Colton	Owner – Mary Holland
Silpada Designs Jewelry	315-244-1759	325 Gulf Road Colton	Owner – Shelley Rayner
Suzanne Langlier-Lebeda	315-244-1300	63 Bay Road South Colton	Owner – Suzanne Langlier-Lebeda
The Green Teapot	315-262-2781	3864 State Hwy 56 South Colton	Owner – Kathy Connelly
GUNSHOP / GUNSMITH:			
Backwoods Gun Shop	315-274-9165	341 Orebed Road Colton	Owner – Joseph Hoyt
Brian MacDougall Gunsmith	315-262-2714	30 Gulf Road Colton	Owner – Brian MacDougall
HAIR & NAIL SALON:			
Amy's Hair & Nail Salon	315-262-2023	92 Riverside Drive Colton	Owner – Amy Clemo
RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES / RENTAL EQUIPMENT:			
Adirondack Canoe & Kayak	315-244-1528	74 State Hwy 68 Colton	Owner – Katie Sullivan Lashomb
Call of the Wild	315-262-2145	3019 State Hwy 56 South Colton	Owner – Spencer & Carolyn Thew Year-round Sled Dog Tours / Excursions www.callofthewild-kennel.com
OTHERS:			
AmbitEnergy	315-262-2652 315-261-0053	125 County Route 58 Colton	Owner – Elaine Coffey-McGee
AMSOIL Dealer	315-261-4242 315-296-3066	280 East Hill Road South Colton	Owner – Charles Schloer
Menz Financial Services	315-262-2152	20 Leary Road Colton	Owner – Eleanor Menz
Mr. Repair Guy	315-869-2262	20 Gulf Road Colton (upstairs)	Owner – Bruce Dewey Electronic / Musical Instruments / Mechanical Devices / Whatever